OPORTUN FINANCIAL CORP.

OPORTUN FINANCIAL CORP.

ISIN: US68376D1046

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
3.59 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.52% (-0.17)

US68376D 1046
OPRT

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

118 EUR

S&P 500

3.50 USD (1,600)
3.99 USD (8,000)
3.76 USD

3.76 USD

3.52 USD

3.76 USD
3.610177 USD
209,211
755,175.75
2,592

WKN: 68376D104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68376D1046&ID_NOTATION=268159048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68376D1046&ID_NOTATION=268159048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8e90f471630700106e2b58a93b49a93b987e7a2d150bb1b9cef5ae5b8f9fbe9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b11a85694b72fe91a&time=1716135034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57eb13c5efb6c6ca464e382b44d2a08bda2fc0f2a7f098c2400eee662b33ff3e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=199ba13ca2aeddb5e&time=1716135034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebc0be79f363c07bf255f32574dfad05be95e0c5c2145c077f14b01f3661a13d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=823bada01739a849d&time=1716135034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=870fdeea90c22fa0d605159d74ee48e387cc25673842c8b996486e61e0a8d2aa&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=545745fc2005f0a3c&time=1716135034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224e23a47b1e07ed7b3eb79ef4061c5e5b1f3f30a93826bd7977c106c2f49523&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=174254f3489d0c8bf&time=1716135034&tool=RSC

OPORTUN FINANCIAL CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
3.59 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.52% (-0.17)

ISIN US68376D 1046
Symbol OPRT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 118 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.50 USD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 3.99 USD (8,000)
Open 3.76 USD
High 3.76 USD
Low 3.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.76 USD
VWAP 3.610177 USD
Volume (pcs) 209,211
Trading volume 755,175.75
Number of trades 2,592
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.96% -36.01% -82.01%
Perf (abs.) +1.18 -2.02 -16.37
Beta 2.00 1.39 1.46
Volatility  91.78 105.22  89.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 3.26 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 3.59 USD
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 08:01 3.42 EUR

3.97 USD (253,783
3.09 USD (676,088
3.40 USD (364,537
4.68 USD (310,404
4.60 USD (2024/05/13
2.05 USD (2024/04/16
7.73 USD (2023/09/05
2.05 USD (2024/04/16

D T D O = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 4
0.76 2,592
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268159048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419902600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318366912

OPORTUN FINANCIAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
OPORTUN FINANCIAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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